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Asbestos Inspectors

Regional Office Boundary

Northwest Regional Office
(1) John Clevenger, (317)233-6880, JCLEVENG@idem.IN.gov

Northwest Regional Office
(2) Randall Hoffman, (219)252-3722, RHOFFMAN@idem.IN.gov

Northern Regional Office
(3) Adrianne Lenyo, (574)245-4882, ALENYO@idem.IN.gov

Northern Regional Office
(4) Ling Tapp, (574)245-4873, LTAPP@idem.IN.gov

Indianapolis Central Office
(5) John Clevenger, (317)233-6880, JCLEVENG@idem.IN.gov

Indianapolis Central Office
(6) Christopher Cissell, (317)234-8646, CCISSELL@idem.IN.gov

Southwest Regional Office
(7) Daniel Roos, (812)380-2309, DROOS@idem.IN.gov

Southeast Regional Office
(8) Susan Raisor, (812)358-2027, SRAISOR@idem.IN.gov

Southeast Regional Office
(8) Ricky Smith, (812)582-0011, RVSMITH@idem.IN.gov

Southwest Regional Office
(10) Michele Bramlett, (812)380-2315, MBRAMLET@idem.IN.gov

Date:10/1//2019
Mapped By: V. Wiley, OAQ
Source: OAQ, Compliance Branch

This map is intended to serve as an aid in

graphic representation only. This information
is not warranted for accuracy or other purposes.

Map Projection: UTM Zone 16 N
Map Datum: NAD83
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